
MAXICLEAN 5-32 Hose Cleaning
Machine

MaxiClean 5-32 is the most e©cient machine on the market to clean hoses and pipes,
both regarding cycle times and purity level. Thanks to the quick change tools, adjustable
3D arms and operator panel it’s very easy to use. The cleaning process is divided in three
main steps; cleaning, evacuation and drying. There are three versions available;
MaxiClean 5-32, MaxiClean 5-32 two circuit and MaxiClean 5-32 3”. MaxiClean 5-32 is
ideally suited for productions with bended tubes as it’s more flexible with only one head at
each arm. MaxiClean 5-32 two circuit is the choice when it comes to high volume. For
bigger sizes, MaxiClean 5-32 3” is the choice. Once the program has been set the
machine starts automatically when the hose is clamped, it cycles and releases the hose.
The operator only needs to focus on the production! All parts in the water system are
made of stainless steel!

Hose size up to 1 1/4” and 3” 
Tube size up to 42 mm/50 mm

OD Purity level down to ISO 15/12

Fast and easy operation 
Quick change tool

Memory capacity of 400 part numbers 
Automatic cycle start 
All parts in the water
system are made of stainless steel 
A closed cleaning circuit 
Timer for heating system

Work report printer 
Adjustable 3D arms

Part no Filter (µm)

Flow (l/min)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Max hose diametre (inch)

Min hose dimension (inch)

Volume (l)

Width (mm)

Working pressure (Bar)

Motor size 3 phase (kW)

Ampere

Hertz

Voltage Volt

Weight (kg)

90870000 5

120

1,750

1,900

1 1/4"

3/16"

200

900

5.7

2.2

25

50

400

300

90870200 5

120

1,750

1,900

1 1/4"

3/16"

200

900

5.7

2.2

25

50

400

300


